
FROM:
JAY
PWinternational
520 JERSEY AVE

US 

15166108325

TRK#

DIMMED: 36 X 20 X 5 IN

REF: GZPS-241017-0142
INV: GZPS-241017-0142
PO: GZPS-241017-0142 DEPT: GZPS-241017-0142

New Brunswick NJ 08901

SHIP DATE: 16OCT24
ACTWGT: 27.56 LB
CAD: 259167870/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Tommy
Tommy

1451 CLOTFELTER RD

19294364790
BOGART GA 30622 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
4F

B6
/C

6C
4

7793 1503 8258
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9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7793 1503 8258


